
24. InternationalesTurnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 30.04.2016

Klasse

Kadetten
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sergen Karakaya KSV Hemsbach
PS 12:3

32
4:21

13 Fr
 1  4  0  0  13 2

2 Adrian Jauch AV Germ. Hardt
6:00

11 Fr
4:05

13
 0  2  0  0  4 3

3 Khamza Temarbulatov StTV Singen
Fr

TÜ 17:1

41
TÜ 16:1

42
 2  8  0  2  33 1
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